 Dalmain School: Kraken Class Timetable
	
	8:45
	9:00
	9:30
	10:45
	11:00
	11:15
	11.45
	12:45
	1:45
	2:45
	3.00

	Monday
	

Early Work
	
Teaching of
Reading

	

English
	Assembly


	
Playtime
	Spelling


	Maths 
	
Lunch
	Handwriting
	
Outdoor PE

	Story Time

	Tuesday
	

Early Work
	
Trinity Laban
9:00 – 10:00
	

English 
	
	Teaching of
Reading
	
Maths
	
	
RE

	
MFL
	

	Wednesday
	

Early Work
	Teaching of
Reading
	

Art/DT

	
	
Handwriting
	
Maths
	
	
Music
1:45 – 2:30
	
PSHE
	

	Thursday
	

Early Work
	
Teaching of
Reading

	

English
	
	Maths
	
Science 
	
	
Hist/Geog
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	Friday
	

Early Work
	Teaching of Reading

	

English
	Assembly
	
	Spelling
	
Maths
	
	
Computing

	



